Brentry Primary School
Reception Class – September 2024
	Week 1
	

	Monday 2nd September
	School Inset Day

	Tuesday 3rd September
	Home Visits (no children in)

	Wednesday 4th September
	Home Visits (no children in)

	Thursday 5th September
	Home Visits (no children in)

	Friday 6th September
	Early Years Staff Training 


	Week 2
	8.45am-12.00am
	1pm-3.15pm

	Monday 9th September
	A
	B

	Tuesday 10th September
	C
	D

	Wednesday 11th September
	A & B
	C & D

	Thursday 12th September
	C & D
	A & B

	Friday 13th September
	ABCD
	


	Week 3 

AM sessions with Lunch
	8.45am-12.15
With Lunch
	1pm-3.15pm

	Monday 16th September
	B & C 
	A & D

	Tuesday 17th September
	B & C
	A & D 

	Wednesday 18th September
	A & D
	B & C

	Thursday 19th September
	A & D
	B & C 

	Friday 20th September
	       ABCD
	


	Week 4
	8.45am-12.30

With Lunch 
	1pm-3.15pm

	Monday 23rd  September
	D & B
	A & C

	Tuesday 24th September
	D & B
	A & C

	8.45-1.30 With Lunch

	Wednesday 25th September
	All Children
	

	Thursday 26th September
	All Children 
	

	Friday 27th September
	All Children All Day 


	Week 5

Mon 30th Sept


	Children can be in full time as an option with lunch. We would expect most children to manage this unless there is an additional need or external circumstance. 

	 Week 6

 Mon 7th Oct
	ALL IN FULL TIME 


Groups
(These groupings are just for induction purposes, not by age or ability)
	Group A

Rex 
Grace

Vinnie

Tommy

Rebecca

Jackson

Grayson

Lina
	Group B

Yusuf
Angelina

Felix

Venessa

Ivy
James




Louie
Theo

	Group C

Elijah

Ayden

Finley

Havana

Riley

Ana-Maria

Ilyana


	Group D
Tomas

Finn
Alice

Alexander

Oscar

Jaxson
Hattie


